Position

Middle School Principal

Middle School Principal

Middle School Principal

Middle School Principal

Middle School Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Middle School Asst Prin

Middle School Asst Prin

Principal

Middle School Asst Prin

Principal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Department

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Total Wages

$133,926

$129,369

$127,904

$124,138

$121,915

$118,335

$117,670

$117,553

$117,546

$116,968

$104,642

$96,004

$89,816

$63,320

$56,030

$24,779

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,141

$30,715

$39,273

$35,535

$38,770

$35,458

$37,785

$37,432

$37,785

$38,203

$38,628

$26,619

$24,380

$10,776

$14,700

$0



