Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Middle School Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$133,926	\$37,141
Middle School Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$129,369	\$30,715
Middle School Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$127,904	\$39,273
Middle School Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$124,138	\$35,535
Middle School Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$121,915	\$38,770
Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$118,335	\$35,458
Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$117,670	\$37,785
Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$117,553	\$37,432
Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$117,546	\$37,785
Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$116,968	\$38,203
Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$104,642	\$38,628
Middle School Asst Prin		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$96,004	\$26,619
Middle School Asst Prin		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$89,816	\$24,380
Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$63,320	\$10,776
Middle School Asst Prin		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$56,030	\$14,700
Principal		Pleasant Valley	Certificated Management	\$24,779	\$0